
 

 

August 2013 Casino Revenue Worksheets 

SLOT MACHINES 

 
 

 

Maryland Casino  
Slot Machine Revenue 

Total  
August 2013 

Total FY2014 
Year to Date 

% 
Hollywood  

August 2013 

Hollywood 
2014  

Fiscal YTD  

Maryland Live 
August 2013 

Maryland Live 
2014  

Fiscal YTD 
% 

Ocean 
Downs 

August 2013 

Ocean Downs 
2014  

Fiscal YTD 
% 

Rocky Gap 
August 2013 

Rocky Gap 
2014  

Fiscal YTD 

Number of slot machines       1,158   4,339     800     558   

Win Per Unit (WPU)       $179.07    $264.59      $240.99      $202.41    

TOTAL $51,494,975.65 $101,600,490.68   $6,428,200.73 $12,706,073.33 $35,589,072.25 $70,551,220.28   $5,976,443.54 $11,802,778.50   $3,501,259.13 $6,540,418.57 

Education Trust Fund $24,509,789.86 $48,383,783.45 49.25% $3,165,888.86 $6,257,741.12 $17,527,618.08 $34,746,475.98 39.25% $2,345,754.09 $4,632,590.56 42% $1,470,528.83 $2,746,975.79 

Casino Share $18,186,200.43 $35,820,311.08 33% $2,121,306.23 $4,193,004.20 $11,744,393.86 $23,281,902.71 43% $2,569,870.71 $5,075,194.74 50% $1,750,629.63 $3,270,209.43 

Horse Racing 
Purse  Dedication 

Account 
$3,447,091.64 $6,817,715.52 7% $449,974.05 $889,425.13 $2,491,235.06 $4,938,585.42 7% $418,351.05 $826,194.50 2.5% $87,531.48 $163,510.47 

Local Impact Grants $2,735,939.03 $5,408,165.46 5.5% $353,551.04 $698,834.03 $1,957,398.97 $3,880,317.11 5.5% $328,704.39 $649,152.81 2.75% $96,284.63 $179,861.51 

Racetrack Facility  
Renewal Account 

$839,890.03 $1,663,551.25 1.75% $112,493.51 $222,356.28 $622,808.76 $1,234,646.35 1.75% $104,587.76 $206,548.62 0% n/a n/a 

MLGCA $1,029,899.48 $2,032,009.71 2% $128,564.03 $254,121.47 $711,781.44 $1,411,024.41 2% $119,528.89 $236,055.60 2% $70,025.12 $130,808.23 

Small, Minority & 
Women- 

Owned Businesses 
$746,165.18 $1,474,954.21 1.5% $96,423.01 $190,591.10 $533,836.08 $1,058,268.30 1.5% $89,646.65 $177,041.67 0.75% $26,259.44 $49,053.14 

  

 



 

TABLE GAMES 

 

 

Maryland Casino  
Table Game Revenue 

Total  
August 2013 

Total FY2014 
Year to Date 

% 
Hollywood  

August 2013 

Hollywood 
2014  

Fiscal YTD  

Maryland Live 
August 2013 

Maryland Live 
2014  

Fiscal YTD 

Rocky Gap 
August 2013 

Rocky Gap 
2014  

Fiscal YTD 

Number of banking tables       12   122   10   

Number of non-banking tables       10   52   0   

Banking tables WPT       $3,366.44   $4,602.22   $1,643.83   

Non-banking tables WPT       $1,006.77   $1,358.05   n/a   

Banking Tables    $18,855,393.25 $37,674,375.96   $940,219.00 $1,831,380.25 $17,405,587.50 $34,898,252.21 $509,586.75 $944,743.50 

Non-Banking Tables   $665,191.00 $1,013,235.00   $312,098.00 $660,142.00 $353,093.00 $353,093.00 n/a n/a 

TOTAL $19,520,584.25 $38,687,610.96   $1,252,317.00 $2,491,522.25 $17,758,680.50 $35,251,345.21 $509,586.75 $944,743.50 

Education Trust Fund $3,904,116.85 $7,737,522.19 20% $250,463.40 $498,304.45 $3,551,736.10 $7,050,269.04 $101,917.35 $188,948.70 

Casino Share $15,616,467.40 $30,950,088.77 80% $1,001,853.60 $1,993,217.80 $14,206,944.40 $28,201,076.17 $407,669.40 $755,794.80 

 

 


